20. TROFEJ ZENTE

Rank IME | PREZIME OZNAKA
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26th
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31st
32nd

33rd
34th

TONINA
PERKOVIC

FILIP JURISC

BARTOL UREM

VLATKO
MARUSIC
PETRA
MARENDIC
ADRIAN
PEOVIC

MAX GJIDERA

RATKO KNEZ
PETRA
MASTELIC
ANTUN
TOMASEVIC
NORA COP¢
BRUNO
MAREVIC

PETAR MILUN

TOMA MUDNIC
BOZIDAR
GOLUBIC
DAMJAN

KUZMANI ¢
PAVE
VIDAKOVI ¢
LOVRE
BAKOTIC
KALISTA DELIC

IVAN JURIC
TONI BULKIC
NIKO JAKELIC

VICKO
ALFRIEVIC
KARLO
MODRIC
MARKO
HRABAR
NINA
KLISLINI ¢

FANNY BILJAK

ZARA
DOMINOVIC
KARLA
PRGOMET
HELENA
JAKSIC
BEPO BAKOT(
JOSIP TAFRA

MARTA PROLE
ANDREA JURC
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20. TROFEJ ZENTE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: G&rihg system: Appendix A

1/2

BR. NA 3
SR NA KLUB SPOL GODISTE Rl R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
911 JKLABUD 7 2001 20 (50) 1.0 30 110 6.0
K
122 K M 2002 30 (80 40 10 160 80
K
121, N M 2002 40 10 (50) 40 140 90
105 JKTROGIR M 2001 1.0 (11.0) 20 7.0 21.0 10.0
K .
9 oman 212 2005 60 20 (13050 260 130
JK MARINA
2 WWARINA M 2003 80 40 (11.0)9.0 320 210
K
1026 N o M2 2004 50 140 30 (17.089.0 220
BB JKSPLIT M 2001 9.0 (200) .04 20 450 25.0
1003 JKZENTA 7 2003 180 30 7.0 (22.0500 28.0
902 JKLABUD M12 2004 (17.0) 60 80 150 46.0 29.0
979 JKLABUD 7 2003 (200) 130 6.0 13.052.0 32.0
JK MARINA
1112 WAARINA v 2002 140 100 (200100 630 340
JK MARINA
1087 YGaG oA M 2002 130 (170) 100 110610 340
883 JKSPINUT M12 2005 150 9.0 120 (26.092.0 36.0
1108 JKSPLIT M 2001 7.0 180 15 ,\?('g 108.0 40.0
K
1028 | N o M12 2004 220 120 (25080 67.0 420
912 JKOMIS M 2003 (27.0) 7.0 18.0 24.076.0 49.0
1038 JKSPLIT MI12 2005 110 (22.0) 20.0 207.0 51.0
803 JKLABUD 712 2004 (39.0) 230 9.0 21.0920 53.0
JK MARINA (68.0
793 Yabroia M 2002 (B0 250 230 60 1220540
1053 JK TROGIRM12 2006 120 15.0 (30.0p8.0 850 55.0
K (68.0
102 omuar MI2 2008 100 160 (00 30.0 1240 56.0
1128 JKSPLIT M 2002 230 (27.0) 17.0 168B.0 56.0
1016 JKSPLIT M12 2004 160 190 26.0 (27880 61.0
1888 JKSPLIT MI12 2004 210 (28.0) 21.0 196®.0 61.0
1119 JKLABUD 2 2003 19.0 32.0 éﬁé‘; 12.0 131.0 63.0
JK MARINA =
1827 FNARNA 712 2004 280 (35.0) 27.0 14.004.0 690
1083 JKZENTA 7 2003 éGFBb()’ 240 22.0 23.0137.0 69.0
1068 JKSPLIT 7 2003 290 (31.0) 24.0 2509.0 78.0
K . (68.0
4 vomnar 212 2005 330 210 (00 200 1510 83.0
1868 JKSPLIT M 2003 260 260 31.0 (39Qp.0 83.0
783 JKOMIS MI12 2007 360 (41.0) .01638.0 131.0 90.0
JK MARINA (68.0
112 JSTeia. 12 2004 240 330 [UT 870 1620 940
990 JK MARINA 712 2006 37.0 400 (68.0 18.063.0 95.0

Split, 25. listopada 2015.



20. TROFEJ ZENTE

35th
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51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

62nd

62nd

62nd

62nd

LUCIJA
DOMAZET
KLARA
BRNICEVIC
ANTONIJO
MARENDIC
LUKA
VUKOVIC
NENSI
CVITANIC
MARIN
LJUBUCIC

MARIN ZEC

ZHANG SA

SANDA
BEKAVAC

JERE BAKOTC
FRANKOCIRIC

ANDRO JOVC

MILA
MASTELIC
MARIJETA

JAKSIC
LUCIJAN
BRNICEVIC
ROKO CEPIC-
ZOKIC
DALIBOR
BUZUK

MIRELA BUKIC
ZVONE LELAS
MARIN PLECAS
ROKO JURCE
PASKO BOZAN
DUJE BILOBRK

PJERO PIRO\I

ANDELO
SKARE
ANTONIO
SARIC
DUBRAVKA
NEJASMIC

ROZA SKILJO

IVAN
VRBATOVIC
STIPE
MARINOVIC

DINO BRKAN

MARKO
IVAN CEV

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
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CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

960

1037

26

94

1188

1019

068

1039

1059

861

1816

9111

797

1027

1018

749

103

1067

922

697

796

896

81

6

835

92

8

763

Skola

KASTELA
JK SV.IVAN Z12

JK ORISAC 712

JK
MORNAR

JKLABUD M

M12

JKSPLIT 7
JK LABUD M12
JK SPINUTM12
JK TROGIR M

JK LABUD Z12
JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT

JK LABUD M12

JKZENTA Z12

JK
MORNAR

JK ORISAC M12

712

JK OMIS
JK TROGIR M12
JK SPLIT 7

JK TROGIR M12

JK MARINA
KASTELA

JK ZENTA M12

M12

JKTROGIR M
JK LABUD M12
JK OMIS
JKOMIS M

JK TROGIR M12

JK 5
MORNAR 212
JK 5
MORNAR
JK MARINA
KASTELA

JK TROGIR M12

M

jedrenja

895

798

JK TROGIR M12

JKZENTA M

M12

M12

M12

M12

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2006

2004

2002

2004

2006

2005

2006

2005

2004

2007

2007

2005

2002

2005

2007

2004

2003

2005

2007

2002

2005

2005

2003

2002

2005

2004

2002
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42.0
30.0
38.0
41.0
35.0
32.0
31.0
44.0
40.0
25.0
34.0
45.0
47.0
49.0
43.0
48.0

52.0

(68.0
BFD)

53.0
54.0

46.0

(68.0
BFD)
(68.0
BFD)

51.0
55.0
56.0

50.0

(68.0
DNC)
(68.0
DNC)
(68.0
DNC)
(68.0
BFD)
(68.0
DNC)

2/2

DNC)
(50.0) 19.0 36.047.0 97.0
34.0 [()?\?'C(; 35.0 167.0 99.0
29.0 [()?\?'C(; 33.0 168.0 100.0
37.0 28.0 (42.008.0 106.0

42.0§?\|8£ 32.0 177.0 109.0
39.0 éﬁé‘; 41.0 180.0 112.0
36.0 éﬁé‘; 47.0 182.0 114.0
43.0 [()?\?'C(; 31.0 186.0 118.0
44.0 [()?\?'C(; 46.0 198.0 130.0

38.0E()6,\?£ ggg 199.0 131.0

49.0E()?\|8£ 53.0 204.0 136.0
45.0 éﬁé‘; 48.0 206.0 138.0
54.0 g,s\?'c‘; 40.0 209.0 141.0
46.0 [()?\?'C(; 50.0 213.0 145.0
51.0 [()?\?'C(; 52.0 214.0 146.0

[()6,\?(':(; 280 34.0 218.0 150.0
53.0 éﬁé‘; 45.0 218.0 150.0
300 280 540 22001520
57.0 g,s\?'c‘; 43.0 221.0 153.0
55.0 [()?\?'C(; 51.0 228.0 160.0
48.0 [()?\?'C(; 282 230.0 162.0
520 080 440 232.0164.0
410 880 490 232.0164.0

58.og?\|8£ 282 245.0177.0

56.0[()?\?8 280 247.0179.0
59.0 [()?\?'C(; 280 251.0 183.0

[()6,\?8 80 089 254.0186.0

280 080 080 57202040

280 080 080 57202040

280 080 080 57202040

o80 589 580 272.0 204.0

080 589 580 272.0 204.0



